
Healthy Mendocino
North Coast Housing

as of 8/8/ 2017

Model 
Programs

Housing 
needs 
assessment

Policy & 
County 
influence

Lara Anderson  Lara@mendocinochc.org x

Barbara Burkey bburkey@mcn.org

Tammy Davis tammy@mcn.org x

Linda Friedman LJF@mcn.org x

Dan Gjerde gjerde@co.mendocino.ca.us

Carla Harris harrisc@mendocinocounty.org

Suzanne Hewitt suzanne_h_hewitt@hotmail.com

Marie Jones mjones@fortbragg.com x

Kacy Kelly kaceykelly@gmail.com x x

Leslie  Langslet CMAR@mcn.org x

Richard Mack richstep2@yahoo.com

Thaïs Mazur thais@mcn.org

Susan McCormick smccormick@fortbragg.com

Susan Moon moon@mcn.org x

Geri Morisky geri.morisky@gmail.com x

Maggie O'Rourke morourke@mcn.org x

Dorine Real dorine@mcn.org x x

george Reinhardt nhudg@mcn.org

Chris Skyhawk hawkwork@mcn.org x

Jary Stavely jstavely@mcn.org

LindaJo  Stern lindajostern@gmail.com

Elizabeth Swenson eswenson@mcn.org x x

Carol Ann Walton cwalton@mcn.org


